Date : 16/02/2026

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

Roll Number

233058-21-0012

233058-21-0016

233058-21-0022

233058-21-0028

233058-21-0031

233058-21-0032

233058-21-0033

233058-21-0042

233058-21-0045

233058-21-0047

233058-21-0048

233058-21-0050

233058-21-0051

243058-21-0011

Reg. No.

058-1111-0273-23

058-1111-0322-23

058-1111-0334-23

058-1112-0311-23

058-1111-0251-23

058-1111-0254-23

058-1112-0246-23

058-1111-0298-23

058-1112-0262-23

058-1112-0271-23

058-1112-0313-23

058-1112-0341-23

058-1114-0279-23

058-1111-0204-24

Form No

0580937

0580990

0581003

0580979

0580912

0580916

0580903

0580964

0580925

0580934

0580981

0581011

0580943

0580934

Candidate Name

PARAMARTHA DAS

RAJARSHEE

BHATTACHARYA

SUBHAM KABIRAJ

ARGHYADEEP BAL

SUBHANKAR SAHA

SPANDAN SAHA

KUSHAN HALDER

SHIBAM DAS

ANIRBAN DAS

SAYAN MONDAL

SOUMYAJIT NASKAR

TIRTHA SANKAR
JODDAR
MAYUKH SAHA

SAYANDIP DUTTA

Father's/Guardian's Name

NANTU DAS

DIBYENDU

BHATTACHARYA

BIMAN KABIRAJ

ANIMESH BAL

SHIBU CHANDRA SAHA

PRADIP KUMAR SAHA

DILIP HALDER

SOWMEN DAS

GOUR DAS

SANJIB KUMAR MONDAL

SUJIT NASKAR

NIRMAL KANTI JODDAR

PRABIR SAHA

SUSHANTA DUTTA

<

1

MCBM
(DSCcC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
MCBM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DScc-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DScC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DScc-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)

ENVM
(DSCC-1)

2

MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
MCBM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)

ENVM
(SEC-1)

MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MPHY
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MBOT
(MN-1)

MCEM
(MN-1)

4

PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
PHYD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)
ENVD
(IDC-1)

MCBD
(IDC-1)

Subject Details

5

ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)

ENGC
(AEC-1)
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Male
>
6 7 8
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Roll Number

243058-21-0018

243058-21-0023

253058-21-0001

253058-21-0002

253058-21-0003

253058-21-0004

253058-21-0005

253058-21-0006

253058-21-0007

253058-21-0008

253058-21-0009

253058-21-0010

253058-21-0011

253058-21-0012

Reg. No.

058-1112-0218-24

052-1111-1264-22

058-1111-0115-25

058-1111-0118-25

058-1111-0119-25

058-1112-0116-25

058-1111-0121-25

058-1111-0122-25

058-1111-0125-25

058-1111-0132-25

058-1111-0135-25

058-1111-0143-25

058-1111-0150-25

058-1111-0169-25

Form No

0580950

0580974

0580901

0580904

0580906

0580902

0580908

0580909

0580912

0580919

0580922

0580930

0580938

0580970

Candidate Name

KINJAL BALA

RUDRANIL ROY

SAYAN DAS

RAJIB BISWAS

SUBHAJIT MONDAL

ATANU NAIYA

ANIK ROY

NAYAN SARDAR

MD SAHIL REJA

SHAYAN

CHAKRABORTY

RAJAT SAHA

ARITRA ROY

DEBANJAN SAHA

ARYA ROY

Father's/Guardian's Name

SABUJ BALA

GURU PADA ROY

BARUN DAS

DIPAK BISWAS

SANKAR MONDAL

ASHOK NAIYA

SANJEEV ROY

ASHOK SARDAR

RELAUL HOQUE

PROLAY CHAKRABORTY

JAGABANDGHU SAHA

GOUTAM ROY

NANDA DULAL SAHA

GOUTAM ROY
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Male
< Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

BOTM BOTM MPHY ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

BOTM BOTM MPHY ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

BOTM BOTM MPHY ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

BOTM BOTM MCEM ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

CEMM CEMM MPHS PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

CEMM CEMM MMTH PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDc-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Date : 16/02/2026

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

29 253058-21-0013

30 253058-21-0014

31 253058-21-0015

32 253058-21-0016

33 253058-21-0017

34 253058-21-0018

35 253058-21-0019

36 253058-21-0020

37 253058-21-0021

38 253058-21-0022

39 253058-21-0023

40 253058-21-0024

41 253058-21-0025

Reg. No.

058-1111-0179-25

058-1112-0131-25

058-1112-0136-25

058-1112-0151-25

058-1115-0130-25

058-1111-0156-25

058-1111-0160-25

058-1111-0162-25

058-1111-0163-25

058-1111-0164-25

058-1112-0161-25

058-1112-0166-25

058-1115-0153-25

Form No

0580983

0580918

0580923

0580939

0580917

0580948

0580954

0580956

0580958

0580960

0580955

0580963

0580943

Candidate Name

CHIRO RANJAN BARIK
AYUSH DAS

SUNIT SARDAR
SUMIT PURKAIT
MOHAMMED HASHIR
ATIB

SOHAN SEN

SANJIB PAL

SAYAN JANA
SHUBHRAJEET
THAKUR
SUBHANKAR MANNA
MAURYA MAULIK
ACHUDANANDA

HALDER
RABIUL ISLAM

Father's/Guardian's Name

RANJIT BARIK

SAMIT DAS

SUJIT SARDAR

TAPAN KUMAR PURKAIT

MD ASHRAF

SANJIB SEN

ARUN PAL

TUSHAR KANTI JANA

SANAKR THAKUR

SANJAY MANNA

SANJIT MAULIK

PARAMANANDA HALDER

RIYAJUL ISLAM

Page 3 of 3
Male
< Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MCBM MCBM MCEM PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DsScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MCEM ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MCEM ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DsScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ZOOM ZOOM MBOT ENVD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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