



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details							
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	233058-21-0012	058-1111-0273-23	0580937	PARAMARTHA DAS	NANTU DAS	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
2	233058-21-0016	058-1111-0322-23	0580990	RAJARSHEE BHATTACHARYA	DIBYENDU BHATTACHARYA	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
3	233058-21-0022	058-1111-0334-23	0581003	SUBHAM KABIRAJ	BIMAN KABIRAJ	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
4	233058-21-0028	058-1112-0311-23	0580979	ARGHYADEEP BAL	ANIMESH BAL	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
5	233058-21-0031	058-1111-0251-23	0580912	SUBHANKAR SAHA	SHIBU CHANDRA SAHA	PHSM (DSCC-1)	PHSM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
6	233058-21-0032	058-1111-0254-23	0580916	SPANDAN SAHA	PRADIP KUMAR SAHA	PHSM (DSCC-1)	PHSM (SEC-1)	MMTH (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
7	233058-21-0033	058-1112-0246-23	0580903	KUSHAN HALDER	DILIP HALDER	PHSM (DSCC-1)	PHSM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
8	233058-21-0042	058-1111-0298-23	0580964	SHIBAM DAS	SOWMEN DAS	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MBOT (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
9	233058-21-0045	058-1112-0262-23	0580925	ANIRBAN DAS	GOUR DAS	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
10	233058-21-0047	058-1112-0271-23	0580934	SAYAN MONDAL	SANJIB KUMAR MONDAL	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
11	233058-21-0048	058-1112-0313-23	0580981	SOUMYAJIT NASKAR	SUJIT NASKAR	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
12	233058-21-0050	058-1112-0341-23	0581011	TIRTHA SANKAR JODDAR	NIRMAL KANTI JODDAR	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
13	233058-21-0051	058-1114-0279-23	0580943	MAYUKH SAHA	PRABIR SAHA	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MBOT (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
14	243058-21-0011	058-1111-0204-24	0580934	SAYANDIP DUTTA	SUSHANTA DUTTA	ENVM (DSCC-1)	ENVM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	MCBD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Male

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details							
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
15	243058-21-0018	058-1112-0218-24	0580950	KINJAL BALA	SABUJ BALA	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
16	243058-21-0023	052-1111-1264-22	0580974	RUDRANIL ROY	GURU PADA ROY	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
17	253058-21-0001	058-1111-0115-25	0580901	SAYAN DAS	BARUN DAS	BOTM (DSCC-1)	BOTM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
18	253058-21-0002	058-1111-0118-25	0580904	RAJIB BISWAS	DIPAK BISWAS	BOTM (DSCC-1)	BOTM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
19	253058-21-0003	058-1111-0119-25	0580906	SUBHAJIT MONDAL	SANKAR MONDAL	BOTM (DSCC-1)	BOTM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
20	253058-21-0004	058-1112-0116-25	0580902	ATANU NAIYA	ASHOK NAIYA	BOTM (DSCC-1)	BOTM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
21	253058-21-0005	058-1111-0121-25	0580908	ANIK ROY	SANJEEV ROY	CEMM (DSCC-1)	CEMM (SEC-1)	MPHS (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
22	253058-21-0006	058-1111-0122-25	0580909	NAYAN SARDAR	ASHOK SARDAR	CEMM (DSCC-1)	CEMM (SEC-1)	MMTH (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
23	253058-21-0007	058-1111-0125-25	0580912	MD SAHIL REJA	RELAUL HOQUE	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
24	253058-21-0008	058-1111-0132-25	0580919	SHAYAN CHAKRABORTY	PROLAY CHAKRABORTY	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
25	253058-21-0009	058-1111-0135-25	0580922	RAJAT SAHA	JAGABANDGHU SAHA	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
26	253058-21-0010	058-1111-0143-25	0580930	ARITRA ROY	GOUTAM ROY	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
27	253058-21-0011	058-1111-0150-25	0580938	DEBANJAN SAHA	NANDA DULAL SAHA	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
28	253058-21-0012	058-1111-0169-25	0580970	ARYA ROY	GOUTAM ROY	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Male

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details							
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
29	253058-21-0013	058-1111-0179-25	0580983	CHIRO RANJAN BARIK	RANJIT BARIK	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
30	253058-21-0014	058-1112-0131-25	0580918	AYUSH DAS	SAMIT DAS	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
31	253058-21-0015	058-1112-0136-25	0580923	SUNIT SARDAR	SUJIT SARDAR	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
32	253058-21-0016	058-1112-0151-25	0580939	SUMIT PURKAIT	TAPAN KUMAR PURKAIT	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
33	253058-21-0017	058-1115-0130-25	0580917	MOHAMMED HASHIR ATIB	MD ASHRAF	MCBM (DSCC-1)	MCBM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	PHYD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
34	253058-21-0018	058-1111-0156-25	0580948	SOHAN SEN	SANJIB SEN	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MBOT (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
35	253058-21-0019	058-1111-0160-25	0580954	SANJIB PAL	ARUN PAL	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MBOT (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
36	253058-21-0020	058-1111-0162-25	0580956	SAYAN JANA	TUSHAR KANTI JANA	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
37	253058-21-0021	058-1111-0163-25	0580958	SHUBHRAJEET THAKUR	SANAKR THAKUR	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MCEM (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
38	253058-21-0022	058-1111-0164-25	0580960	SUBHANKAR MANNA	SANJAY MANNA	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
39	253058-21-0023	058-1112-0161-25	0580955	MAURYA MAULIK	SANJIT MAULIK	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
40	253058-21-0024	058-1112-0166-25	0580963	ACHUDANANDA HALDER	PARAMANANDA HALDER	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MPHY (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
41	253058-21-0025	058-1115-0153-25	0580943	RABIUL ISLAM	RIYAJUL ISLAM	ZOOM (DSCC-1)	ZOOM (SEC-1)	MBOT (MN-1)	ENVD (IDC-1)	ENGC (AEC-1)	ENVS (CVAC-1.1)	CONS (CVAC-1.2)	

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.